House		Amendment NO
	Offered By	
AMEND House Committee S Line 2, by deleting the word	Substitute for House Bill Nos. 1306 "feminine" on said line; and	& 2065, Page 1, Section 144.016,
Further amend said bill, page thereof the following"	e, and section, Line 4, by deleting al	l of said line and inserting in lieu
""hygiene products" means toothpaste, toothbrushes, den	ampons, pads, liners, cups, toilet par ntal floss, soap, body wash, shampoo	per, diapers, adult diapers, o, and deodorant."; and
Further amend said bill by ar accordingly.	mending the title, enacting clause, an	nd intersectional references
Action Taken		Date